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Replaces Toro Sand Pro 2020 Parts
Attachments
Spiker - Model 08856
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

1 R71-1360

251-219,
251-253,
251-254,
251-320,
71-1360,
88-7880,
94-3405

Bearing 2 19.20

2 R20-7380 20-7380,
20-7380-01 Spiker Blade - 12 GA 24 16.40

Replaces Toro Sand Pro 2020 Parts
Attachments
Spiker - Model 08856


